Regular Annual

Regular Married Couple Annual

Senior Annual (60 & Older)

Senior Married Couple (60 & Older)

Student/ Junior Annual (17 & Younger)

Par 3 Annual

Par 3 Married Couple
Quarterly Annual

Quarterly Married Couple

Annual Trail Fee

Quarterly Trail Fee

Regular Green Fee (Monday- Thursday)

" nd/ Holiday Green Fee

ht Greeri Fee

v Green Fee (17 & Younger)
t Fee (Per Fider)
tedium Rar’ ;e Balls

Large Range Balls

$650.00
$395.00

$545.00
$90.00

$170.00
$240.00
$200.00
$295.00
$380.00
$125.00
$16.00
$21.00
$11.00
$5.00

$15.00
$5.00

$8.00




