## Lake Carlsbad Golf Course Fee's

Regular Annual	\$465.00
Regular Married Couple Annual	\$650.00
Senior Annual (60 & Older)	\$395.00
Senior Married Couple (60 & Older)	\$545.00
Student/ Junior Annual (17 & Younger)	\$90.00
Par 3 Annual	\$170.00
Par 3 Married Couple	\$240.00
Quarterly Annual	\$200.00
Quarterly Married Couple	\$295.00
Annual Trail Fee	\$380.00
Quarterly Trail Fee	\$125.00
Regular Green Fee (Monday- Thursday)	\$16.00
Weekend/ Holiday Green Fee	\$21.00
Twilight Green Fee	\$11.00
Junior Green Fee (17 & Younger)	\$5.00
Cart Fee (Per Rider)	\$15.00
Medium Range Balls	\$5.00
Large Range Balls	\$8.00